
Item 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 

12-1
12-2
13 

14-1
14-2

15 

***OU47*** 
Space parts 

PLA TFORM BASE 
ARM 
PLATE FOR ASHTRAY 
BASE 
MIKE HOLDER SET 
CASTER M8*L5/8" 
TUBE 
SCREW PAN M4*P0.7*L12mm 
SCREW 3/8"-16UNC*L1/2" 
ADJUSTING SCREW 1/4"-20UNC*L1/2" 
ALLEN WRENCH NO.5 
SCREW M5*P0.8*L15mm FOR LCD 
SCREW M6*P1.0*L15mm FOR LCD 
SCREW M4*P0.7*L12mm FOR LCD 
SPRING W ASHER (/) 5 
SPRING W AS HER (/) 6 
BOLT 

11 12 13 

Q'ty 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
5 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
1 

3 

� 

4 




	ou04700-01
	ou04700-02

